
85 survey raw data

ID

Year of 
birth 
yyyy

Gender  
M/F 

Residence: 
P=Private 
C=Condo 

M=Musketaquid 
F=FrostFarm

Greatest 
Concern 
H=Health 
M=Mobility

Get out 
regularly? 

Y/N

What for 
entertain
ment?

Enjoy  
mingling? 

Y/N

Someone 
check on 

you 
regularly? 

Y/N

Want 
more 
social 

contact? 
Y/N

Want call or 
visit? 

D=Daily 
W=Weekly

Barriers to 
attending 
Sr. Ctr. 

Programs

Do you 
own a 
pet? 
Y/N

1 1910 F M H Y bridge, lectY Y N N active N
2 1918 F P H Y collect foss Y Y N N none Y
3 1921 F F M Y family, freinY Y Y transportatioN
4 1922 F P H Y reading Y Y Y N none N
5 1924 F P H Y freinds, wa Y Y Y W does not att N
6 1921 M P H Y TV Y Y N N N
7 1922 M P Y red sox Y N N N Y
8 1923 F FF H Y reading; hisY Y N N volunteers N
9 1925 F P H Y church Y Y Y W none N

10 1924 F P H Y skiing; freinY Y works at CenY
11        
12 1917 F P Y family
13 1918 F P none Y Y Y N N ride to centeN
14
15
16
17 1923 M P H N TV, computY Y N N better healthN
18
19 1925 M P none Y skiies Y Y N N participates;N
20 1925 F P none Y Y Y N N N
21 1918 F P H N TV, dogs Y Y N N Not interesteY
22
23 1918 F P H N TV Y N N not interesteY
24 1920 F p H Y knits; crochY Y N N not interesteY
25
26 1922 F C none Y TV, readingY Y N N not interesteN
27
28 1923 F P Y reading; TVY Y N N not interesteN
29 1924 M P Y reads; walkY Y N N not interesteY
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30 1925 F P H Y TV Y Y N N not interesteN
31 1925 M P H N TV Y Y Y W transportatioN
32
33 1915 F M M Y draw Y N N N transportatioN
34 1916 F P None Y Eat Y Y N N None N
35 1921 F P None Y TV Y Y N N
36
37 1919 F P H Y Walk Y Y N Active N
38 1920 M P M Y Read, movi Y Y N N Y
39 1919 F C strength Y games Y Y N N N
40
41 1919 M P H Y TV Y N N N not interesteN
42 1920 F P H N TV reading Y N N N does not feeN
43 1920 F P H Y geneology; Y Y N D active N
44
45
46
47 1923 M P none Y read, TV, hiY Y N N not interesteN
48
49
50
51
52
53
54 1918 F P H N TV Y Y Y W N
55 1918 M P H Y reads Y Y N N active N
56 1920 M P H Y sports fan Y Y N N N
57
58
59 1923 M P M Y ArcheologyY Y N N all set N
60 1922 F P M Y meetings Y Y N N transportatioN
61 1924 M P M Y tennis, golf Y Y N N active N
62
63 1925 M P H Y w/family Y Y N N none N
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64 1924 M R M Y TV Y Y N N none Y
65 1924 F P none Y garden, waY Y N N none Y
66
67 1923 F P H N Y N N N
68
69 1922 M P H N reading, muY Y N N Not interesteN
70 1921 M P none Y puzzles, reaY N N N None N
71 1920 M P Y Y N N N
72 1919 F C H N family Y Y N N N
73 1919 F P Y family Y Y N N N
74 1919 M P Y TV, read Y Y N N N
75 1920 F P y reading, TVY Y N N attends N
76
77
78
79 1921 F M Y N N N
80 1923 F C H N knit, read Y Y N W N
81
82 1924 F P H Y Y Y N N none Y
83
84
85
86
87 1924 M P H Y PhotographY Y N N time N
88 1924 F P H Y movies Y Y N N none Y
89 1924 F P Y TV Y Y N N active N
90 1924 F P H Y crafts, IpadY Y N N active Y
91 1925 F P H Y piano; carv Y  Y Y N
92
93 1924 F P H Y movies; frieY Y N active N
94 1924 M P Y TV Y Y Y N Y
95 1925 M P Y works Y Y N N Y
96 1925 F M H Y garening; c Y N Y N
97 1925 F P M Y Y Y Y still drives N
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98
99

100 1925 F C Y Y Y N
101 1925 F P H Y cleaning; faY Y N N Y
102 1925 M P H Y sports Y Y N N N
103 1925 M P Y travel, dininY Y N active Y
104
105
106 1925 F P H Y not much Y Y Y W sr center betY
107 1925 M P Y music; sporY N N participates N
108 1921 F M H Y cooking; enY Y N N Y
109 1921 F P Y eat out; cooY Y N N was active N
110
111 1922 F C N
112 1922 M P H Y Y Y meals on whN
113 1925 F P M Y not much Y Y not a joiner N
114 1922 F M Y shopping Y Y N N active n
115
116 1923 M P Y very active Y Y active N
117 1923 M P Y Y N Y
118 1924 F C H Y radio, read N N N N
119 1924 M C H Y day trips, coY Y N N active N
120 1924 F C H Y garden clubY Y active; drive N
121 1923 M P H N news N Y N N Y
122 1923 M P H Y read, familyY Y Y active N
123 1923 M P H Y TV; BSO Y Y N N N
124 1923 M P Y hobbies Y Y N N active N
125 1924 M P Y TV, travel Y   active N
126 1926 F M H Y Church, famY Y N N active N
127
128 1924 M P Y Dance, hunY Y Y N active N
129 1924 M P H Y golf,culturaY Y N N None N
130 1924 M p Y family;  Y Y N N active N
131
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132 1924 F P Y movies, lunY Y Y daily works Y
133 1925 M P Y shopping; l Y Y N N N
134
135 1925 F P H Y lunch out; sY Y N N husband's heY
136
137 1922 F P H Y TV, out to dY Y N N none Y
138 1922 F P Y bridge club Y Y N N time N
139 1920 F P H Y cocerts, eatY Y N N Active N
140 1925 M P y read, compY Y N day trips N
141
142 1919 F C H N knitting; re Y Y N N need van N
143
144
145 1922 F P H Y reading; muY Y N N N
146
147 1922 F C Y needle worY Y N N uses van N
148
149 1914 F M H N books Y Y N N N N
150 1925 F P H Y family visitsY Y N N active N
151
152 1917 M P N golf Y N Y W would like toN
153
154 1924 M P Y TV, family Y Y N N not interesteY
155
156
157 1922 F C Y Tv Y Y N N N
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
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166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
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200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
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234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
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268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
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Need 
help 
with 
pet? 
Y/N

Do you use 
a 

computer? 
Y/N

Have 
email? 
Y/N

Do you 
particip. in 

town 
elections? 

Y/N
  Y   Y
N Y Y N

N N Y
Y Y Y
N Y
Y Y Y
Y Y Y
Y Y Y
Y Y Y
Y Y Y

       

N N

Y Y Y

N N N
N N N

N Y N N

N Y N
N N Y

N

Y Y
Y Y Y
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N Y
N N N N

N N N Y
N N N Y
  N N

Y Y
Y Y Y

N N Y

Y Y Y
N N N Y

Y Y Y

N Y

N Y
N Y
Y N Y

N Y
Y Y Y

  Y Y Y

N N Y
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N Y Y Y
N N N Y

N

N Y
N Y N Y

Y Y Y
Y N N
N Y
Y Y
N Y

N Y
y Y Y

N Y Y

N Y Y Y
N Y Y Y
N N Y
N Y Y Y
N Y Y Y

Y Y Y
N N N Y
N Y Y Y
N Y Y Y

Y Y Y
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Y Y Y
N N N

N N
N N Y

N Y Y Y
Y Y Y

N Y
Y Y

N
N Y

N N N Y

Y Y Y
N N Y

Y N Y
Y Y Y
Y Y Y
N N Y

N N N Y
Y Y N

N Y Y
Y N Y
N Y

Y N Y
Y Y N
Y Y Y
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N N N Y
N N N Y

N Y Y Y

n N Y
Y Y Y

N N Y
Y Y Y

N Y

Y Y Y

N Y

N
Y

N Y

N N Y

N Y
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